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Platz

LG Bezirksoberliga 2023/2024 Gruppe

Verein
Haendorf |
Bramstedt Il
Freudenberg
Thedinghausen

Heimmannschaft
1. Wettkampf
Bramstedt Il
Haendorf

2. Wettkampf
Thedinghausen
Freudenberg

3. Wettkampf
Haendorf
Thedinghausen

Halbfinale
Sieger der Gruppe B - 2 Gruppe A
Sieger der Gruppe A - 2 Gruppe B

Punkte M

oconNN

Ringe

1843
1864

NNOOo

Punkte

3
5

oN WO

Punkte E
: 0

2
3
5

Gastmannschaft

Freudenberg
Thedinghausen

Bramstedt Il
Haendorf

Bramstedt Il
Freudenberg

Ringe
1864
1843
1752
1748

Ringe Punkte

1752 2
1748 0

M-Punkte

N

o

o

31.10.2023

o o

o o

o o



Name

Ziegeler, Johanna
Wessels, Lena
Wessels, Tobias
Kattner, Lena
Breuer, Thomas
Schwenker, Marcel

Helm, Michael
Burmester, Lina
Helm, Bettina
Teichert, Hannah
Bremer, Sina
Sissenbach, Brian
Nordhausen, Udo
Heidorn, Leon

Hoffmann, Jana
Schroder, Harald
Linz, Annika
Schaffer, Jannik
Nolte, Martin
Strodthoff, Elke

Domrdse, Jan
Behrmann, Katja
Henke, Nils
Clausen, Carina
Ewert, Heiko
Tiekotter, Benjamin
Stabel, Lars

* Einzelstarter

Setzliste der LG Bezirksoberligaliga 2023/24 Gruppe A

zum 2. Wettkampf
Verein

Bramstedt IlI
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt IlI
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt IlI
Bramstedt Il
Bramstedt IlI

Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |
Haendorf |

Freudenberg |
Freudenberg |
Freudenberg |
Freudenberg |
Freudenberg |
Freudenberg |

Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |
Thedinghausen |

Schnitt

377,0
373,0
371,0
370,0
358,0
352,0
0,00
0

385,0
372,0
372,0
371,0
368,0
364,0
347,0
345,5

379,0
359
353,0
351,0
345,0
324,0

380
369,0
366,0
354,0
352,0
348,0
313,0

Start

0
364,3
0
380
358
0
0,00
0

379,4
367,8
366,2
365
368
361,3
354
345,5

379,8
359
324,5
349
351
341,5

380
365
355,3
354
357
3585,7
334,3

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK

377
373
371
370

352

385
372
372
371

364
347

379

353
351
345
324

369
366

352
348
313



